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PEHD 500 cutting board white 40x25x1.5 cm

130043
PRODUCT SHEET
Material(s): Hd polyethylene
Country of origin: SPAIN
Customs number: 3926909700

High density polyethylene cutting board

Smooth and chamfered

Water-repellent material, good rigidity, and excellent impact resistance, even at low temperature
Without feet, reversible, and chamfered on both sides

Variety of colours to limit the risk of cross-contamination

Easy to maintain

Sales unit: 1 MOQ: 1

Dimensions Commercial Variant

Designation

Contains
Height

Total Length
Width
Volume

Net weight
Gross weight

Bar code

Groupe MATFER BOURGEAT
9-11 rue du Tapis Vert - BP 75
93261 LES LILAS CEDEX
FRANCE

Commercial version CV 1 Commercial version CV -1 Commercial version CV -2

PEHD 500 cutting board white 40x25x1.5
cm

VC-1 VC-2
15 mm
400 mm

250 mm

3334491300439
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PEHD 500 cutting board white 40x25x1.5 cm

130043

Product dimensions Color & Finish

Useful lenght 400 mm White

Main material Hd polyethylene

Colour

Material thickness 15 mm

SUB-CONDITIONING MASTER PALLET
Quantity contains: contains: 8 underpacking contains: 30 masters
contains: 8 unit(s) contains:  3.33333333 Jayers
contains: 9 masters / layer
contains: 240 unit(s)
eig 1,345 Net in kg Net in kg 10,8 Net in kg 323 Net in kg
1,345 Gross in kg Gross in kg 10,8 Gross in kg 323 Gross in kg
0,000 Net packing in kg Net packing in kg 0,0 Net packing in kg 0 Net packing in kg
2,000 Hincm Hincm 13,0 Hincm 83 Hincm
25,000 W incm W in cm 26,0 W incm 80 Wincm
40,000 Lincm Lincm 41,0 Lincm 120 Lincm
2,000 Vindm? Vin dm? 13,9 Vin dm? 797 Vin dm?

Bar code

EAN13

3334491300439

EAN14

53334491300434
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9-11 rue du Tapis Vert - BP 75
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